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LICENSE
NUMBER

lUilj.2

1 1^P6

11-575

116Q9

12460

12V06

1292U

13013

13056

13968

ia^k

14503

1^628

1#M8

1^+37

15^82

1^33^

163^9

16933

17386

17762

17944

18862

18980

19062

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Tindal

Tin^l

Tintrle

Tindal

Tindal

Tisdale

Terry

Tip ton

Tindal

Terrio

Tis^l»

Tindal

Tindal

Terry

Ti«d«ll

Tindall

Tfi-r-ry

Tinsley

Tennes

Tingen

Tinsley

Tindall

Tesh, Jr.

Tison

Terry

j

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Terry W.
Pelion, S. C. t-

j^mes Cievpl^na ,

Pelion. S. C.

Archie D.,Jr.

1'horaas Jeremiah

Swansea . S. C»

Donald Eugene
Pelion. S. C.
Carl Eugene, Jr.
Cayce, S.C.

Malcolm Leo
West Cola, S.C.
Perry Ricky
West Cola, S.C.

Carroll David
Swansea, S. C.

David Wayne
Weare, N. H.

Iflrrv s^v*«
WpRt Coia < q . C .

Texi ng-t-nn 3 , r .

Michael Lee

Lpvingtnn P nr

Tro^ Junior

Cayp. : S . H .

r^ohn Mi r^ha °*3.

Garner N C
Tyrone Oneal
West Cola, S. C.

Mai p.nlm T.«n

Lexington : S.C.

Columbia, S.C.
Albert E.

West Colaj S. C.
John Samuel

Lexinaton, S.C.
Ernest August

Lexington

P^b«rt RU «n^

West Columbia S1^
Ellis Leon

West Columbia

Wilson

Estill

_Charles_Ba3Zia
Anderson

NAME and RESIDENCE oF WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Eddins

r

Quattlebaum

Smith

Lucas
-

Miller

Bartzog

Dominick

Spires

Fur tick

TVi] AS

Spradley

Chambers

Singl fihnn

Hart

Shumpert

King

Vance

Freshwater

Rikard

Riley

m

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Sylvia Gale
Pelion, S. C.

Dfthrq Ma ri R
Pelion, S.C.

Valarie H.

Leesvl l i p , S.C .

Corrie Louise
Salley, S. C.

Brenda Joyce

Gaston, S. C.

Brenda Kav
West Cola, S.C.

Hattie Dianne
West Cola, S.C.

Catnerine Sliz.
West Cola, S. C.
Brenda Kay
Swansea, S. C.
Sandra Kay
West Cola. ,S.C.

p^rlfng Lpfa

Leyl nekton .^ , C .

Reba Louise

T-^XT nfTt^n S C
Deborah Kaye
Pf i l lnn , S.C..

Columbia, S T C.

Linfla ftay

Bertie Christine
Lexington, S.C.

Patsy Ann Sur^ar

Columbia, S.C.

Lexington S C.
Dorothy Grooms
Hanahan, S. C.

Janice Marie

Lexington , S.C.
Veronica Louise
Lexington

Age of
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Age of
Woman

20

15
16
16

^
*n
19

18
20

18

?(S
21

20

30
26

22

29
2ii

24

20

?1

13
26

22

19

18
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52
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19

18

T^r^a Ann 19

Wo<=4- rtr->lnmT-.n a Kf

Ware zygl owa Ma r rrs r-^-H R r-uri n

Wilson

West Columbia

Barbara Proctor
Columbia

Schilling Judv Mnrrav

West Columbia
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1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month

Aug

Aug

Oct

Oct

Nov

Dec
Feb

Feb

May
Jun

DPP
Dec

Jan
Jan
Mar

Mar
Apr

Apr
May
May

-JPP
Dec

.Tan

Mar
Mar

l^p^

Ti'pl")

l^pTn

Feb.

Day

26
2tf

7
8
6
k

V«r

1969
1969

1969
1969
1965
1969

2& 1970
2?

1

?M

30

1U
17
7
8

17
18

1970

1971
1971
1Q71

1971
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

24 1973
25

17
18

?

^
8

11
10

11

10

Feb ^7

Peb 28

Feb] 3
Feb. k
Feb. 9

1973

1Q73

1973

1Q74

1Q74

197^

1975

jane

1 Q"7 C"

"I Qy c^

197 £
1976
1976

1. Date ol Marriage

Month

Aug

Sept

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Feb

Mar

Jun

Jan.
Jan

Day

30
10

8

8

6
8
?R

1

J*

_J5_
1?

Xeat

1969

1969

1969

1969

1969

196S
1Q?0

197T
1971

_19Z2
1972

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Hev. J. Laraar SmlW
Pelion, S. C.

Jeanette R.Swygert
N. P. for 3. C.

Rev. W.Harvey ^loyd

Leesville, S. C.
Hev. D. L. rfattox
Swansea, S. C.

Rev, *'rank Settle

Lexington County

Rev John L. Batter*
Lexington Cty, S.C,

Ma^i 27 197^ H. Ray Ham
J, Prooate judge

May 3l 1972 Lexineton Cty.^ S . Cj
Mar

Mar

Apr
Apr

May
May

DPP.
Dec

,Tan

Mar
Mflr

•ppb
FPh

9
11̂

19
19

25

2S

??

31

4

R

26

1972
1972
1972
1972

1973

197:
1Q?3

1973

1974

1Q74

197^

197^

Rev Claude Thompson
Saluda Cty, S.C.

H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge
Lexington Cty f S.C.

Rev. Jack Poole
Lexington Co.

nev. i"i. B. J-amb

Lexington Co.

Rev. R. D. Matvhox

Ri ̂ blan^ ^^ i
Rev. J. Lamar Smitl

Lexinston Co.
"11 1QVPT Rnt.h ti. Wai «nn1

11

Peb tl|
Peb i6

1Q75
197^
1975

Feb. If
Feb. lf

1976Feb. 10

1976
197J

1Q76_
Feb. 1<b 197^ Ffib- 1 6 1 Q7tf
Aug 30

Sept.l

Mar 7
Mar 14

1974
1976
1977
1977

Julyl 20 1977

July) 2l| 1977

Sept

Sept
Sept

Nov

Nnv

Dec

2&L.

?7

9?

26

10

14

LI
Dec 12

JLSZL
1Q77

1Q78

1978

1978

1Q7R

L978
L978

Sept £ 197^
Sent 8
Apr 3
Apr

Jul

Jul

Sep_t_

Or-t-

7

^21

197^
1977

1977

1977

Kr29 1977

30 1977

4 1Q77'

Sep bo

Sep

Nov

Nnv

Dec

Dec

31

?S

7fl

16

21

1978

1978

T N.P. rfor^S.C.T.ATTT ngt.nJl f!n.

Rev. C T a u d f i R , H«r

Richland Cty, S.C.

John Land Johnson
5 LeaSfiite^cS^se

.Tohp TjanrlJnhn.qnn
, - Probate Judge
S T.e-x-ing-hon OoT

Rev Wilbur V. Johns
Lexington Cty
Rev. Daniel D Biff
Lexington, S.C.

Jeanette R.Swygert,
Lexington , SC

Rev. B. B. Watts

Rev. Connie Delk
Lexington, S. C.

1Q7B Rftv. W. R. (hiirH-P*na«

1978

1978

p^an^rt
Rev. Melvin E. Amun
Columbia, SC.

REMARKS

Consent of Mother
Louise Eddlns
Consent of Lois Ane
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